
Model(Turns)

KV(No-load)

LiPos

Resistance(Ω)

No-load Current

Rotor

Current@Max.OutputPower

Diameter/Length(mm)

Shaft Diameter/Length

Wear-resistant silent gasket

Enamelled wire with
temperature resistance

Poles

Weight（g）

Applications 

XeRun V10 G4

13.5T   17.5T                    21.5T

3950KV

2S

0.021Ω

70

Ø=35.8mm(1.41in)
L=51.4mm(2.024in)

Ø=3.175mm(0.125in)
L=13.9mm (0.547in)

No

200℃

2

149g

1/10 STOCK Racing

3020KV

2S

0.036Ω

No Self-dissipating structure

51

Ø=35.8mm(1.41in)
L=51.4mm(2.024in)

Ø=3.175mm(0.125in)
L=13.9mm (0.547in)

No

200℃

2

149g

   1/10 STOCK Racing

2500KV

2S

0.055Ω

38

Ø=35.8mm(1.41in)
L=51.4mm(2.024in)

Ø=3.175mm(0.125in)
L=13.9mm (0.547in)

No

200℃

2

148g

1/10 STOCK Racing

XeRun V10 G4R

Self-dissipating structure

(A)

(mm)

NEW

13.5T

4100KV

1-2S

0.0206Ω

70.7

Ø=35.8mm(1.41in)
L=51.3mm(2.02in)

Ø=3.175mm(0.125in)
L=13.9mm(0.55in)

Yes

220℃

2

152g

1/10 STOCK Racing

3150KV

1-2S

0.0354Ω

49.4

Ø=35.8mm(1.41in)
L=51.3mm(2.02in)

Ø=3.175mm(0.125in)
L=13.9mm(0.55in)

Yes

220℃

2

152g

1/10 STOCK Racing

17.5T

5.4A 4.6A 4.5A 3.7A 3.0A




